Fastening systems for solar installations on flat roofs:
secure – flexible – speedy
World
Innovation
SOL-F
SOL-F – the system featuring superior safety
for the attachment of solar installations on flat roofs
Innovative all-inclusive system for flat roofs

hu
re
_e
n_
C
H
_H
gg
_
1.
04
Ordering information - Sets
Ordering information - Tools and accessories
Ordering information - Individual components
SFS code	 Description	          Substrate	 Pieces / packaging	 Packaging
SOL-F-80-SET-SD	  Set for insulation thickness 80 mm  	 Steel deck	 10 SOL-F fastening elements	 Cardboard
SOL-F-100-SET-SD	  Set for insulation thickness 100 mm	 Steel deck	 10 SOL-F fastening elements 	 Cardboard
SOL-F-120-SET-SD	  Set for insulation thickness 120 mm	 Steel deck	 10 SOL-F fastening elements 	 Cardboard
SOL-F-140-SET-SD	  Set for insulation thickness 140 mm	 Steel deck	 10 SOL-F fastening elements 	 Cardboard
SOL-F-160-SET-SD	  Set for insulation thickness 160 mm	 Steel deck	 10 SOL-F fastening elements 	 Cardboard
SOL-F-180-SET-SD	 Set for insulation thickness 180 mm	 Steel deck	 10 SOL-F fastening elements	 Cardboard
SOL-F-200-SET-SD	 Set for insulation thickness 200 mm	 Steel deck	 10 SOL-F fastening elements 	 Cardboard
SOL-F-220-SET-SD	 Set for insulation thickness 220 mm	 Steel deck	 10 SOL-F fastening elements 	 Cardboard
SFS code	 Description	  Description detail	 Pieces / packaging	 Packaging
SOL-F-Px1200	 Distance profile	 Length 1200mm, to be cut on 	 1 pc.	 –
		  site with a circular saw (dry cut)
SOL-F-S-6,7x115	 Fasteners for distance profile	 Length 115 mm *	 40 pcs.	 Cardboard
SOL-F-S-6,7x155	 Fasteners for distance profile	 Length 155 mm *	 40 pcs.	 Cardboard
SOL-F-S-6,7x195 	 Fasteners for distance profile	 Length 195 mm * 	 40 pcs.	 Cardboard
SOL-F-S-6,7x235	 Fasteners for distance profile	 Length 235 mm * 	 40 pcs.	 Cardboard
SOL-F-PURx220	 PUR insulation segment	 Length 220 mm, to be cut on 	 10 pcs.	 Plastic bag
		  site with a knife
SOL-F-CL/CU/	 Clamping flange set	 Lower clamping flange	 10 lower parts	 Cardboard
6,0x30		  + upper clamping flange	 + 10 upper parts
		  + fasteners for clamping flange	 + 80 fasteners
SOL-F-HP-A/M10	 Set head plate with 	 Head plate	 10 head plates	 Cardboard
	 M10 screw	 + M10 screw 	 + 10 M10 screws
* Selection of the correct fastener length of
  SOL-F-S-6,7xL Thickness insulation       	 Fastener for distance profile
 60 mm - 100 mm	 SOL-F-S-6,7x115
100 mm - 140 mm	 SOL-F-S-6,7x155
140 mm - 180 mm	 SOL-F-S-6,7x195
180 mm - 220 mm	 SOL-F-S-6,7x235
SOL-F-S-6,0x30	  Spare fasteners for clamping flange 	 -	 80 pcs. 	 Carboard
SOL-F-S-6,0x30       Spare fasteners for clamping       Spare fasteners                         80 pcs.	 Cardboard
                                flange
SFS Code		  Description	 Details	 Piece / pack.   Packaging
SOL-F-CT22-P-230V-COMPL	 Coring tool complete	 For insulation thicknesses	 1 pc.	 Wooden case
			   of 60 - 220 mm
SOL-F-CT22-P-BASIC		  Coring attachment for	 For insulation thicknesses	 1 pc.	 –
		  coring tool	 of 60 - 220 mm
SOL-F-RW-230V-LIB		  Electrical engine for	 230 V, 1350 W	 1 pc.	 Cardboard
		  coring tool
SOL-F-CP		  Core pullout tool 	 For removing the insulation	 1 pc.	 --